w1
w2
W3

w4

W5

W6
w7

w8

w9

W10
w11
w12

W13

w14
W15

W16

w17

w18
W19
w20

1943 Football Conference 1A

Bidistrict Regionals
Dimmitt .
— Phillips
Phillips 206
Shamrock
Shamrock
Spur 50
Levelland ]
- Seminole
Seminole 280
Wink
Wink
Merkel 127
Ballinger .
- Ballinger
Dublin 60
Stamford
Crowell
Crowell o
Nocona
FW Handley
Fort Worth Handley =0
Garland
, Garland
Royse City 26.0
Cooper
Van
Van o
Gilmer )
Gilmer
Jefferson 47-6

Tie
6-6

19-12

19-0

33-0

Van
19-6

il

*

|_Seminole

Ballinger

Garland

FOOTBALL B

STATE

CHAMPIONSHIPS

w21
w22
w23
w24

W25

W26

w27
w28

W29

W30
w31
W32

W33
W34
W35

W36
w37

w38
w39
W40

New Braunfels

SA Alamo Heights

Bidistrict Regionals
White Oak )
White Oak
New London 20
Grapeland
P Grapeland
Carthage 30
Port Arthur Austin i
PA Austin
Cleveland T
Aldine
Pasadena
Pasadena =
Gatesville ]
- Gatesville
Corsicana State Home 0
Taylor
Taylor
Lampasas Ta0
Navasota .
: Bay City
Bay City 20

New Braunfels

15-14

Eagle Pass
— Eagle Pass
Victoria 30
Benavides i
— Benavides
Mission 56

Tie
0-0

PA Austin

7-0

Taylor

21-0

Bay City

13-7

Benavides

20-13





